
SOUTH AFRICA

Shirt No.  Name Jersey Name Position Birthdate Current Club(Country)

1 RONWEN HAYDEN WILLIAMS Williams GK 21.01.1992 Mamelodi Sundowns FC(South 
Africa)

2 TYLON CHRISTOPHER SMITH Smith DF 09.05.2005 Queens Park Rangers(England)

3 KHULUMANI NDAMANE Ndamane DF 05.02.2004 TS Galaxy FC(South Africa)

4 TEBOHO MOKOENA Mokoena MF 24.01.1997 Mamelodi Sundowns FC(South 
Africa)

5 THALENTE WANDILE MBATHA Mbatha MF 06.03.2000 Orlando Pirates(South Africa)

6 AUBREY MAPHOSA MODIBA Modiba DF 22.07.1995 Mamelodi Sundowns FC(South 
Africa)

7 OSWIN REAGAN APPOLLIS Appollis MF 25.08.2001 Orlando Pirates(South Africa)

8 TSHEPANG MOREMI Moremi MF 02.10.2000 Orlando Pirates(South Africa)

9 LYLE BRENT FOSTER Foster FW 03.09.2000 Burnley(England)

10 RELEBOHILE MOFOKENG Mofokeng MF 23.10.2004 Orlando Piates(South Africa)

11 MOHAU LENITY NKOTA Nkota MF 09.11.2004 Al Ettifaq FC(Saudi Arabia)

12 ELIAS SEPHO MOKWANA Mokwana FW 08.09.1999 AL HAZEM(Saudi Arabia)

13 SPHEPHELO SITHOLE Sithole MF 03.03.1999 CD TONDELA(Portugal)

14 MBEKEZELI MFANUFIKILE MBOKAZI Mbokazi DF 19.09.2005 Orlando Piates(South Africa)

15 BATHUSI JURRY AUBAAS Aubaas MF 14.05.1995 Mamelodi Sundowns FC(South 
Africa)

16 SIPHO JUSTIN CHAINE Chaine GK 14.12.1996 Orlando Pirates(South Africa)

17 SIPHO PERCEVALE MBULE Mbule MF 22.03.1998 Orlando Piates(South Africa)

18 SAMUKELE ALUCIOUS KABINI Kabini DF 15.03.2004 Molde FK(Norway)

19 NKOSINATHI EMMANUEL SIBISI Sibisi DF 22.09.1995 Orlando Piates(South Africa)

20 KHULISO JOHNSON MUDAU Mudau DF 26.04.1995 Mamelodi Sundowns FC(South 
Africa)

21 SIYABONGA NGEZANA Ngezana DF 15.07.1997 FCSB(Romania)

22 STUART RICARDO GOSS Goss GK 02.04.1994 Siwelele FC(South Africa)

23 SEKOTORI EVIDENCE MAKGOPA Makgopa FW 05.06.2000 Orlando Pirates(South Africa)

24 SHANDRE MIGUEL CAMPBELL Campbell FW 15.07.2005 Club Brugge KV(Belgium)

25 THOLO THABANG MATULUDI Matuludi DF 14.01.1999 Polokwane City FC(South Africa)

26 MDUDUZI GRAHAM SHABALALA Shabalala MF 20.01.2004 Kaizer Chiefs FC(South Africa)

27 IQRAAM RAYNERS Rayners FW 19.12.1995 Mamelodi Sundowns FC(South 
Africa)

28 BRENDON THABO MOLOISANE Moloisane DF 24.02.1999 Stellenbosch FC(South Africa)


